Nitrous Competitions Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Darren Willans 49 Chris Hough 112 Terry Fuller

3 John Reynolds 50 Joshua Fisher-collins 113 Daniel Smart

4 Aaron Winterbourn 51 Jay England 114 Curtis Page

6 Richard Abell 52 Joe Hurworth 116 Marcus Leeder

7 Charlotte Levesconte 53 Will Tunaley 117 Chloe Farmer

8 Reanne Cowles 62 Rosie Marshall 119 Alan Rose

9 Jaydee Blake 63 Dean Goulty 121 Reanne Cowles
10 Sarah Burkill 64 Donna Hayes 122 Samantha Gilbert
11 Paul Fridd 66 Will Tunaley 123 Aaron Winterbourn
13 Daniel Duffy 68 Kirsty Bagshaw 124 Chris Hough

14 Sarah Burkill 69 Amy Hayes 125 Shannon Allgood
16 Mark Wenman 70 Joe Smith 126 Jack Lees

17 Dominic Doe 71 Michael Birdsey 128 David Bytheway
24 lan Martin 74 Paige Stanford 129 Adele Worsfold
25 Reanne Cowles 75 Declan Burton 131 Melhado Evans
26 Donna Hayes 76 Charlotte Levesconte 133 Danny Holland
27 Paul Taylor 79 Richard Keighley 134 Michael Birdsey
28 Danielle Mappouras 80 Sharon Crean 137 Lee Goddard
31 Ozzie Nicholls 81 Sophia Bolsher 138 James Day

32 Dean Goulty 82 Faye Hughes 139 Jack Lees

33 Chloe Farmer 83 Neil Clifford 141 Robert Brown
35 Shannon Allgood 85 Richard Leedale 142 lan Harvey

37 Carl Andrews 87 Gavin Sneddon 143 Donna Hayes
38 Jeff Evans 94 Neil Clifford 147 Teigan Robinson
39 Ryan Shepherd 97 David Lleadbitter 148 Richard Mccullough
40 Adele Worsfold 99 Michael Birdsey 149 Alexander Young
41 Ricardo Williams 101 Ricky Backshall 151 Aaron Winterbourn
42 Peter Jones 104 Scott Cameron 152 Charlotte Levesconte
43 Joshua Fisher-collins 105 Shaun Ferry 153 Joshua Fisher-collins
44 Amy Hayes 107 lan Harvey 154 Ellisha Bartle
45 Dean Goulty 108 Owen Barradell 155 Lauren Truefitt
47 Dominic Doe 111 Courtney Smith 156 Nevin Ogden

Total: 645 « Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 7
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name

158 David Lleadbitter 211
159 Dru Edwards 212
162 Jaydee Blake 213
163 Samuel Martin 216
164 Alan Rose 219
165 Richard Leedale 220
166 Danny Holland 221
167 Ben Watkinson 222
169 Jack Arthur 226
170 Christopher Lodge 227
171 Brad Thornton 228
173 Shaun Tweed 230
174 Aaron Winterbourn 231
175 loan Webb 232
178 loan Webb 234
180 C Riley 235
182 Dylan Williams 236
184 Dean Goulty 239
186 C Riley 240
187 James Day 241
192 Lauren Truefitt 242
194 Michael Birdsey 243
196 Peter Jones 245
198 Zoe Keary 249
201 Dru Edwards 252
202 David Bytheway 255
203 Curtis Page 257
204 Sadie Irwin 258
205 Neil Clifford 259
207 Karen Hughes 260
208 Craig Hutchings 261
210 Samantha Gilbert 264

Lewis Woos
Thomas Tonner
Joshua Fisher-collins
Heather Harper
India Morgan
Leanne Wetherall
Ricardo Williams
Ben Watkinson
Donna Hayes
Jade Mercer
Alan Rose
Heather Harper
Rosie Day
Ozzie Nicholls
John Cooper
Dean Goulty
Peter Jones
Natalie Walbrook
Chloe Broughton
Jake Davies
Faheem Musani
Tracey Johnson
Joanne Leigh
Dominic Doe
James Day
Tia Reid
Sophie Richards
Donna Hayes
Chloe Farmer
Donna Hayes
Millie Fairhurst

Shane Angell

265
266
267
268
270
273
274
275
276
277
279
281
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
304
306
307
312
313

Brad Thornton
Ozzie Nicholls
Kyle Crossman
Kieran Duffy
Kadie-lea Axon
C Riley
Faye Hughes
David Lleadbitter
Jade Davis
Richard Keighley
Ozzie Nicholls
Dean Goulty
Louise Harland
Glen Coppock
Jamie Stoppard
Christopher Grogan
Callum Haworth
Reece Johnstone
Asta Benetyte
Heather Harper
Siobhan W
Charlee Ryall
Jaydee Blake
Ellisha Bartle
Peter Jones
Joshua Fisher-collins
Jason Harvey
Zoe Keary
Melhado Evans
Alan Rose
Jack Mccabe

Neil Sullivan

Total: 645

Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

314 Jaydee Blake 360
315 David Bytheway 361
316 David Bytheway 362
322 Joshua Fisher-collins 364
324 Libby Bradbury 365
325 Tanya Gray 368
326 Sam Beeston 369
328 Kelly Williams 370
329 Cheryl Townsend 371
330 Faye Hughes 372
333 Nevin Ogden 373
334 Peter Jones 374
335 James Phipps 375
336 lan Harvey 376
337 Adele Worsfold 379
340 Daniel Duffy 380
341 Siobhan W 381
342 Chloe Tovey 383
344 Joe Harrison 384
345 Kerry Keith 385
346 Elliot Corden 386
347 Nancy Gaskin 387
349 lan Harvey 388
350 Richard Keighley 392
351 Melhado Evans 393
352 Danny Holland 397
353 Dean Goulty 398
354 Peter Jones 399
355 Lee Goddard 400
356 Katie Walker 401
357 Charlotte Levesconte 404
359 Andrew Mather 405

Ticket No. Name

Nevin Ogden
Richard Hill
Caitlin Cahill
Joe Smith
Nevin Ogden
Den Wright
Stephanie Stewart
Gavin Sneddon
Mark Aston
Tim Boulton
Ryan Ramsay
Chris Hough
Asta Benetyte
Fin Barham
John Johnson
Sian Green
lan Martin
Franky Barker
Will Tunaley
lan Harvey
Kadie-lea Axon
Baker Jordan
Ellisha Bartle
Christopher Lodge
James Day
Jack Arthur
Ryan Shepherd
Samantha Gilbert
Sarah Burkill
Macauley Beastall
Jaydee Blake
Peter Jones

408
409
411
412
414
415
419
420
422
423
424
426
428
430
433
434
436
437
438
439
441
444
445
447
448
450
451
453
456
457
458
460

Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name

Richard Abell
Jason Harvey
Kerry Keith
Shaun Wood
Millie Fairhurst
Jack Lees
Jordan Swinburn
Jack Mccabe
Lee Fricker
Teigan Robinson
William Currien
Melhado Evans
Will Tunaley
Kirsty Bagshaw
Sharon Crean
Nathan Rayfield
Alex Scott-goodin
Samantha Gilbert
Joshua Fisher-collins
Nicola Pomphrey
David Lleadbitter
David Lleadbitter
Stacey Kirkpatrick
Daniel Smart
David Lleadbitter
Nevin Ogden
Melhado Evans
Fiona Gilliver
Kevin Green
Daniel Duffy
Sian Stewart

Joe Harrison

Total: 645

Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

462 Nevin Ogden 506
463 Melhado Evans 507
466 Josh Coombs 508
467 lan Harvey 509
468 Peter Jones 510
469 Aaron Winterbourn 511
471 Natalie Walbrook 513
472 Joe Smith 515
473 Donna Hayes 522
475 Joshua Fisher-collins 523
476 Dwayne Follows 525
477 Mark Aston 526
478 Donna Hayes 530
479 Donna Hayes 531
480 Chloe Yates 532
481 David Lleadbitter 534
482 Alan Rose 538
483 Nicola Treavish 539
484 Joseph Somerville 541
485 Reanne Cowles 542
486 Peter Jones 543
487 Michael Birdsey 544
488 Peter Jones 546
491 Peter Jones 547
492 Ella Wake 548
493 Darren Willans 550
495 lan Harvey 551
498 James Davis 552
499 Richard Keighley 553
500 Alan Rose 555
504 Simon Walker 556
505 Kelly Williams 563

Michael Birdsey
Daniel Saunders
Callum Haworth
Olly Garton-lewis
Elliot Corden
Harriet Elkington
Ryan Shepherd
Ryan Shepherd
Richard Mccullough
Sam Chapman
Lewis Woos
Ben Watkinson
Adam Richardson
Ricky Backshall
Joe Smith
lan Harvey
Peter Jones
Den Wright
Michael Birdsey
Danielle Mappouras
Anna Piotrowska
Andrew Mather
lan Harvey
Rhys Brennan
Courtney Foster
Mark Wenman
Baker Jordan
Rhys Brennan
James Aherne
Stef Stuart
Jade Mercer

Wayne Edwards

565
566
567
568
570
572
574
575
576
577
579
580
581
582
583
584
587
588
589
590
592
595
596
598
599
602
603
606
611
612
614
617

Teigan Robinson
Melhado Evans
Dylan Jarvis
lan Martin
Joshua Fisher-collins
Christopher Grogan
Sophie Hanlon
Charlotte Levesconte
Natalie Walbrook
Danny Holland
C Riley
Richard Billington
Jade Davis
Nicola Charleson
Adele Worsfold
Teigan Robinson
Kie Mitchell
John Reynolds
David Lleadbitter
Robert Pyper
Jason Harvey
Joe Harrison
Alan Rose
Chloe Tovey
Kurt Quinney
C Riley
David Lleadbitter
Peter Jones
Zoe Keary
Zoe Keary
Louise Harland

Cheryl Townsend

Total: 645

Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name

622 Ellisha Bartle 669
623 Nevin Ogden 670
624 Paul Fridd 672
625 Steven Carter 673
626 Harry Askin 674
630 Daniel Smart 675
631 Dean Goulty 676
632 Joe Harrison 678
635 Charlotte Levesconte 679
637 Joe Harrison 680
638 Dean Goulty 681
639 Dean Goulty 682
640 Andrea Oneill 685
641 Dylan Williams 686
645 Dafydd Roberts 688
646 Jonathan Harlow 689
648 Aaron Winterbourn 691
649 Samantha Gilbert 692
651 Den Wright 693
652 Tim Boulton 699
653 Kie Mitchell 700
654 Peter Jones 702
655 Asta Benetyte 703
657 Teigan Robinson 704
658 Reanne Cowles 705
659 Donna Hayes 706
661 Jade Mercer 708
662 Ben Mann 709
663 Chelsea Perry 711
664 Liam Thwaites 712
666 Nevin Ogden 713
667 Callum Haworth 715

Libby Bradbury
David Lleadbitter
Ben Cassidy
Chanel Skerritt
Elliot Corden
Shane Angell
Dannielle Sloly
Olly Garton-lewis
Fiona Gilliver
Ben Mann
Dru Edwards
Alison Shelley
Richard Keighley
Lauren Truefitt
Paul Fridd
Sade Pountney
Sharon Crean
Ben Watkinson
John Cooper
Peter Jones
Jade Davis
Ben Watkinson
C Riley
Neil Sullivan
Danny Holland
Melhado Evans
Joe Harrison
Franky Barker
Andrew Mather
Charlee Ryall
lan Harvey

Andrew Mather

716
717
718
720
722
723
724
725
727
728
729
730
731
733
734
735
737
738
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
751
753
754
757
758
759
760

Richard Abell
Michael Birdsey
Shaun Tweed
Scott Cameron
Brian Walsh
C Riley
Sabrina Hyde
Carl Andrews
Franky Barker
Samantha Gilbert
Richard Abell
Den Wright
Neil Clifford
Terry Fuller
Lewis Henderson
Dominic Doe
Den Wright
Gary Thirkill
Kevin Green
Brad Thornton
Peter Jones
Ellisha Bartle
David Lleadbitter
Harry Pennington
Richard Abell
Tyler Foster
C Riley
Michael Anthony Mccoy
Daniel Duffy
Dean Goulty
Andrew Mather

Avril Huckin

Total: 645

Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

761 Paul Fridd 807
762 Ryan Shepherd 808
763 Heather Harper 810
764 Shaun Ferry 812
765 Chloe Yates 816
769 Ibrahim Islam 819
770 Kurt Quinney 821
771 Jason Harvey 823
772 Morgan Bromley 824
774 Kyle Raeburn 825
776 Daniel Duffy 826
777 Amy Hawkins 828
778 C Riley 830
779 Lauren Truefitt 831
780 Daniel Smart 832
781 Paige Stanford 835
782 Joe Harrison 837
783 Elliot Corden 839
784 Daniel Thompson 842
786 Chrissie Wolny 843
789 Lewis James 844
790 Reece Mcgran 846
791 lan Martin 848
792 Heather Harper 849
794 Robert Pyper 850
796 Miroslava Babicova 851
797 Joe Smith 852
800 Nancy Gaskin 853
802 Chrissie Wolny 854
803 Sian Green 855
804 Paul Fridd 857
805 Jack Arthur 858

Charlotte Rennie
Nevin Ogden
Ellisha Bartle
Jade Mercer

Danielle Mappouras
Neil Clifford
Michael Birdsey
James Day
Baker Jordan
Sadie Irwin
lan Harvey
India Morgan
Donna Hayes
Brandon Castledine

Matthew Hartley
Caitlin Cahill

Alan Rose
Carl Andrews
Joshua Fisher-collins
Alan Rose
Jade Mercer
Faye Hughes
Dru Edwards

Ricardo Williams

Chloe Broughton
Jessy Wilks

Liz Bone
Tony Severn
Jason Harvey

Tracey Johnson
Chris Hough
Zowie Nugent

859
860
861
862
865
866
867
868
869
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
879
881
882
883
884
886
888
889
890
892
893
895
896
897
898
899

Peter Jones
Danny Holland
Ben Cassidy
John Johnson
Daniel Smart
David Bytheway
Melhado Evans
Nicola Davis
Sarah Burkill
Callum Clarson
Robert Pyper
Jack Lees
Baker Jordan
Melhado Evans
Kerry Keith
Mark Thomas
Mark Thomas
Terry Fuller
Michael Birdsey
Jack Lees
Brogan Webb
lan Harvey
Gary Evans
Kie Mitchell
lan Harvey
Andrea Oneill
Chloe Broughton
Jade Davis
Johnhenry Codona
Samantha Gilbert
Kevin Green
C Riley

Total: 645

Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 12th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

900 Peter Jones 946 Alan Rose 994 Elliot Corden
901 Richard Billington 947 Harriet Elkington 996 James Day
902 Baker Jordan 948 Luke Holland 997 Samantha Gilbert
903 Ashley Tidmarsh 951 Harry Pennington 998 Jack Arthur
904 Denny Bailey 952 Andrea Oneill 999 Corinna-marie Hughes
905 Lauren Truefitt 955 Shannon Allgood

906 lan Martin 956 Richard Keighley

908 loan Webb 957 Paul Fridd

909 James Day 958 Joseph Turner

910 Dylan Jarvis 959 lan Harvey

911 David Lleadbitter 960 Ryan Shepherd

912 Brandon Castledine 961 Olly Garton-lewis

913 Teigan Robinson 963 Peter Jones

914 Brad Thornton 964 Morgan Fretwell

915 lan Harvey 966 Millie Medley

918 Chloe Tovey 968 Matthew Hartley

919 Kyle Raeburn 971 Melhado Evans

920 Michael Birdsey 974 Tanya Gray

921 Louise Harland 975 Brad Thornton

924 Brendan Marples 976 Rachel Wilson

926 Nathan Pothecary 978 Matt Cox

928 Mark Stapleton 979 Brendan Marples

931 Donna Hayes 980 Faye Hughes

933 Teigan Robinson 981 Peter Jones

935 Sarah Burkill 982 Glen Coppock

936 Jade Davis 983 Amy Hayes

937 Luke Whitworth 984 Ben Pullinger

938 Samantha Gilbert 985 Nevin Ogden

939 Callum Clarson 988 Ozzie Nicholls

940 Michael Birdsey 989 lan Harvey

942 Nicola Charleson 990 Samantha Gilbert

945 Joe Harrison 992 Adele Worsfold

Total: 645 « Draw: January 12, 2026 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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